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E U R O P E A N   D E A F   S P O R T   O R G A N I S A T I O N
Founded on 7th July 1983 in Antibes/France

Deadline: 22.02.2026

Form 4
Final Players Registration

7th European Deaf Futsal Championship
9-22 March 2026 in Poreč, Croatia

MEN       WOMEN

	Nation:
	


	 
	 


 

	BACK NUMBER
CLOTHING
	FAMILY NAME
	First Name
	Date of Birth
(DD/MM/YYYY)
	ICSD ID #

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	



maximum 14 players from Form 3 (25 players)


Officials:
	
	FAMILY NAME
	First Name
	Position 

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	DOCTOR

	6
	
	
	INTERPRETER

	7
	
	
	INTERPRETER

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	



Each Official must enter his/her position. For example: 
President , Leader, Coach, Assistant Coach, Doctor, Physiotherapist, Interpreter

Seven team officials, one of whom must be a team doctor and one interpreter, and a maximum of nine substitute players are allowed to sit on the substitutes’ bench, i.e. a total of 17 people. The names of these people and their functions must be listed on the match sheet. Other remaining officials must sit on the tribune. Suspended players are not allowed to warm up or to sit on the bench on matchdays.

DECLARATION

No player can be replaced after the final entries on 08/03/2026, with the exception of those with a valid doctor's certificate that the player should not be allowed to start.

We hereby confirm that we have read and understood the EDSO General and Technical Regulations.

	
President (Name and signed)
	
Secretary (Name and signed)




	
Date (dd/mm/yyyy)



Important Deadlines:
07/02/2026		Players Registration (25 athletes):			Form 3
22/02/2026		Final Players Registration (14 athletes):		Form 4


This Final Players Registration Form must be sent by email to:
Carlo Melfi, EDSO SD Futsal futsal@edso.eu

Cc to EDSO SD Futsal Women – Andjelija Vujovic		footballwomen@edso.eu
Cc to EDSO SD Football – Pedro Costa		football@edso.eu 

www.edso.eu
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